
JUNE 
Date Day Opponent Location Start Time 
6/10/25 Tuesday PRESEASON 

PARTY 
Post 82 6:00 pm 

6/12/25 Thursday Mayville HOME 6:00 pm 
6/15/25 Sunday at De Pere (DH) De Pere, WI 12:00 pm 
6/17/25 Tuesday at Beaver Dam Beaver Dam, WI 6:30 pm 
6/18/25 Wednesday Germantown HOME 6:00 pm 
6/23/25 Monday Horicon HOME 6:00 pm 
6/24/25 Tuesday at Grafton Grafton, WI 6:00 pm 
6/27/25 Friday Beaver Dam HOME 6:00 pm 
6/30/25 Monday Cedarburg HOME 6:00 pm 
     

JULY 
Date Day Opponent Location Start Time 
7/1/25 Tuesday at Watertown Waterford, WI 6:00 pm 
7/2/25 Wednesday Random Lake HOME 6:00 pm 
7/7/25 Monday at Germantown Germantown, WI 6:00 pm 
7/8/25 Tuesday Watertown HOME 6:00 pm 
7/9/25 Wednesday at Cedarburg Cedarburg, WI 6:00 pm 
7/10/25 Thursday Grafton HOME 6:00 pm 
7/16/25 Wednesday at Horicon Horicon, WI 7:00 pm 
7/17/25 Thursday At Mayville Mayville, WI 7:00 pm 
     

If AA (Enrollment 351+), Regionals are 7/25-7/29 
If AAA (Enrollment 901+), Regionals are 7/22-7/26 

 

Current Division: ECAL SOUTH 
Division Includes: 
Beaver Dam 
Germantown 
Horicon 
Mayville 
Port Washington 
Watertown 


